Dr. Virendra Swarup Education Centre, Jajmau, Kanpur

Date Sheet for Prelims for Class - XlI

DATE DAY SUBJECTS
20.12.2025 Saturday Hindi/Computer
21.12.2025 Sunday -
22.12.2025 Monday Chemistry
23.12.2025 Tuesday
24.12.2025 Wednesday Physics
25.12.2025 Thursday
26.12.2025 Friday
27.12.2025 Saturday Maths/Biology
28.12.2025 Sunday
29.12.2025 Monday English




